prices subject to change without notice prices updated May 2, 2021
S = Side Discharge / FLOATING DECK R = Rear Discharge / FLOATING DECK (Less Common)
F = Side Discharge / FIXED DECK Q = Rear Discharge / FIXED DECK (Even Less Common)
Stander B     ***NEW***
Model # Size Description MSRP 12% Off Sale
WSB32S FS600E1B 32" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,550 $5,764
WSB36S FS600E1B 36" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,600 $5,808
WSB48S FS651E1B 48" 22.0 Kawasaki FS651 Electric $6,650 $5,852
WSB52S FS651E1B 52" 22.0 Kawasaki FS651 Electric $6,700 $5,896
Stander
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WS32F FS541R 32" 15.0 Kawasaki FS541 Recoil *LIMITED* $7,390 $6,688
WS32F FS600E 32" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $7,750 $7,014
WS36F FS541R 36" 15.0 Kawasaki FS541 Recoil $7,510 $6,797
WS36F FS600E 36" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $7,870 $7,122
WS48F FX730E 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $9,820 $8,887
WS52F FX730E 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $9,920 $8,978
WS61F FX730E 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric *LIMITED* $10,220 $9,249
Stander I
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WSTN36S FX600E 36" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $9,040 $8,181
WSTN42S FX600E1A 42" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $9,140 $8,272
WSTN48S FX730E 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric *LIMITED* $9,670 $8,751
WSTN52S FX730E 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric *LIMITED* $9,390 $8,498
Stander X
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WSTX48S FX730E2A 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $9,920 $8,978
WSTX52S FX730E2A 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $10,020 $9,068
WSTX52S 49E8E2B 52" 28.0 Briggs & Stratton 49E8E EFI Electric $10,090 $9,131
WSTX61S FX730E2A 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $10,370 $9,385
WSTX61S 49E8E2B 61" 28.0 Briggs & Stratton 49E8E EFI Electric $10,440 $9,448
Sport X
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WSPX48S FX730E2A 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $10,220 $9,249
WSPX52S FX730E2A 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $10,320 $9,340
WSPX61S FX730E2A 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $10,670 $9,656
2021 WRIGHT PRICING
*** JUMBO STEEL CATCHERS AVAILABLE FOR $275 ***
ALSIP LAWNMOWER REPAIR
11550 S. PULASKI • ALSIP, IL 60803     •     708-388-0888
Mon - Fri: 8am - 5pm     •     Sat: 8am - 1pm     •     Closed Sundays
prices subject to change without notice prices updated May 2, 2021
S = Side Discharge / FLOATING DECK R = Rear Discharge / FLOATING DECK (Less Common)
F = Side Discharge / FIXED DECK Q = Rear Discharge / FIXED DECK (Even Less Common)
Stander ZK
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WSZK52S FX850E-49S 52" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $11,690 $10,579
WSZK52S 61E8E2B 52" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $12,370 $11,195
WSZK61S FX850E-49S 61" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $12,040 $10,896
WSZK61S 61E8E-49S 61" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $12,720 $11,512
WSZK72S 61E8E-49S 72" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $13,220 $11,634
Sport I
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WSPN36S FX600E1B 36" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $9,340 $8,453
Velke - Hydro Drive
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WVH32F FS541R1B 32" 15.0 Kawasaki FS541 Recoil $6,050 $5,475
WVH36F FS600E1B 36" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,530 $5,910
WVH48F FS600E1B 48" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,730 $6,091
Velke - Ergo Hydro Drive
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WVHC36S FS600E1B 36" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,750 $6,109
WVHC48S FS600E1B 48" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric $6,950 $6,290
WVLC52S FX730E1B 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $7,970 $7,213
WVLC61S FX730E1B 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $8,390 $7,593
Mid-Mount Z
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WZ52S FX850E-49S 52" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $10,270 $9,294
WZ61S FX850E-49S 61" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $10,520 $9,521
ZTO
Model # Size Description MSRP 9.5% Off Sale
WZTO48S FX730E1B 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $8,740 $7,910
WZTO52S FX730E1B 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $8,920 $8,073
WZTO61S FX730E1B 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $9,170 $8,299
ALSIP LAWNMOWER REPAIR
Mon - Fri: 8am - 5pm     •     Sat: 8am - 1pm     •     Closed Sundays
11550 S. PULASKI • ALSIP, IL 60803     •     708-388-0888
2021 WRIGHT PRICING
*** JUMBO STEEL CATCHERS AVAILABLE FOR $275 ***